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CBS Products (KT), Ltd is a leading provider of solutions and equipment to the installers of power transmission 
lines and telecom networks around the world. 

From our base in Oakham, Rutland, the company started life as a manufacturer of cable jointing equipment 
and gradually diversified into winching equipment for the power transmission industry. With the deregulation 
of the electricity industry, power companies embarked on a diversification policy and entered the field of 
telecommunications, installing fibre cables along transmission line networks. This provided an opportunity for 
the company to develop a line of pullers and tensioners specifically for this work. 

Our expose to the UK Telecoms market meant that the company’s expertise and know-how rapidly came to 
the attention of the major players in the fibre optic cable world. As a result, CBS became the partner of choice 
in a number of high profile, international fibre optic cable projects around the world. These projects provided 
further opportunities for the company to show its prowess in developing innovative solutions capable of 
withstanding extreme conditions, both of climate and terrain. 

Towards the end of the 90’s the company’s continuing quest for new horizons culminated in the development 
of the Tornado series of fibre optic blowing machines. These have proved highly successful both in the UK and 
global telecom markets. In the UK alone the Tornado beat off all competition in a highly demanding trial, 
enabling CBS to win a highly coveted contract as exclusive suppliers of Cable Blowing Equipment to British 
Telecommunications (BT). 

As of June 2017, CBS were acquired by Klein Tools Inc. of the USA. Empowered with the financial and 
engineering resources of Klein, CBS has what it takes to keep your project running smoothly and on schedule, 
whether you’re in Telecoms, CATV or Power Transmission line installation. Which brings us to one more 
compelling reason to consider us when planning your next cable deployment project: your bottom line 
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CBS PRODUCTS (KT), LTD 

PILLINGS ROAD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 

OAKHAM 

RUTLAND 

LE15 6QF 

UNITED KINGDOM 

TEL: +44 (0)1572 723 665 

EMAIL: sales@cbsproducts.com 

WEBSITE: www.cbsproducts.com 
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Market leading tools from Klein. We offer a wide selection of tooling to fulfil any task on site. The range 
includes Cutters and Pliers, Canvas Bags, Insulated tools, and a selection of tool kits. 

KLEIN TOOLS 
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K-1656 STANDARD ALUMINIUM/COPPER GRIPS 

SPECIFICATIONS  K-1656-20 K-1656-30 K-1656-40 K-1656-50 K-1656-60 

Range 5.08-10.16mm 7.87-13.46mm 13.46-18.8mm 18.4-21.83mm 21.83-24.6mm 

WLL 1,150kgf 1,160kgf 2,400kgf 2,400kgf 2,400kgf 

Weight 1.36kg 1.7kg 3.4kg 3.4kg 3.4kg 

The smooth round jaw contour provides maximum 
contact when used on bare ACSR, aluminium and 
standard copper conductors. Hot Line grips are 
available by placing ‘H’ after model number. 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-1656-20 Grips 5.08-10.16mm 

K-1656-30 Grips 7.87-13.46mm 

K-1656-40 Grips 13.46-18.8mm 

K-1656-50 Grips 18.4-21.83mm 

K-1656-60 Grips 21.83-24.6mm 

K-1684 GRIPS FOR HIGH STRENGTH CABLE 

SPECIFICATIONS  K-1684-5 K-1684-74 K-1684-5C K-1613-40 

Range 5.54-13.97mm 5.54-13.97mm 4.06-13.97mm 3.05-9.4mm 

WLL 2,240kgf 2,240kgf 2,240kgf 1,150kgf 

Weight 2.83kg 2.83kg 2.83kg 1.3kg 

Jaw Profile Standard Curved Aggressive Standard 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-1684-5 Grips 5.54-13.97mm ** 

K-1684-74 Curved Grips 5.54-13.97mm 

K-1684-5C Grips 4.06-13.97mm 

K-1613-40 Grips 3.05-9.4mm ** 

** Hot Line grips available by placing ‘H’ after model no. 
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K-1613-30 CHICAGO GRIPS FOR BARE WIRE 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Jaw Length 76mm 

Weight 0.7kg 

WLL 630kgf 

Lightweight, cost-effective grip. Designed for working 
with solid and stranded bare wire from 2 mm to 5.1 
mm. Single ”V” groove jaw. 

PARALLEL JAW GRIPS 

Lightweight, compact grips pull an exceptionally wide 
range of cable sizes and types.  

SPECIFICATIONS  K-1685-20 K-1685-31 

Range 3.98-22.22mm 15.87-31.75mm 

WLL 1,600kgf 1,380kgf 

Weight 1.4kg 2.3kg 

Jaw Length 63.5mm 114mm 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-1613-30 Chicago Grip for Bare Wire 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-1685-20 3.98-22.22mm Parallel Jaw Grips  

K-1685-31 15.87-31.75mm Parallel Jaw Grips  

OVERHEAD LINE GRIPS
 

K-171670 PARALLEL JAW GRIPS FOR HDPE 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Max Safe Load 1,200kgf 

Cable Diameter 15.9-34.6mm 

Jaw Length 114.3mm 

Weight 2.31kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-171670 Parallel Jaw Grips for HDPE Coated Cable 
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PARALLEL JAW GRIPS 

SPECIFICATIONS  K-KT4500  K-KT4600  K-KT4650  K-KT4800  

Range 4.57-15.2mm 7.62-20.3mm 4.06-22.86mm 17.78-31.75mm 

WLL 1,200kgf 2,970kgf 1,980kgf 2,940kgf 

Weight 1.7kg 3.2kg 2kg 4.1kg 

Jaw Length 102mm 127mm 114.3mm 130.2mm 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-KT4500 4.57-15.2mm Parallel Jaw Grips  

K-KT4600 7.62-20.3mm Parallel Jaw Grips  

K-KT4650 4.06-22.86mm Parallel Jaw Grips  

K-KT4800 17.78-31.75mm Parallel Jaw Grips  

K-1604 MESSENGER & GUY HAVEN’S GRIPS 

Designed for use when light, compact grip is desired 
and where conductor damage is not a factor. Latch on 
K-1604-20L helps hold cable in the jaw. 

SPECIFICATIONS  K-1604-10 K-1604-20L 

Range 1.52-6.35mm 3.18-12.7mm 

WLL 720kgf 1,820kgf 

Weight 1.8kg 0.95kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-1604-10 Grips 1.52-6.35mm 

K-1604-20L Grips 3.18-12.7mm 
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K-1628 LARGE CONDUCTOR GRIPS 

Custom made to individual conductor sizes to ensure 
maximum contact around the cable. 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-1628-16P Grips 7.87-22.35mm 

K-1628-30 Grips 21.59-31.5mm 

K-1628-40 Grips 31.5-39.12mm 

OVERHEAD LINE GRIPS
 

SPECIFICATIONS  K-1628-16P K-1628-30 K-1628-40 

Range 7.87-22.35mm 21.59-31.5mm 31.5-39.12mm 

WLL 2,245kgf 4,450kgf 6,667kgf 

Weight 7.71kg 12.29kg 15.47kg 

K-1625-20 WIRE ROPE HAVEN’S GRIPS 

SPECIFICATIONS  

WLL 2,700kgf 

Range 1.77-19.05mm 

Weight 1.8kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-1625-20 Haven’s Grip 

Designed for use when light, compact grip is desired 
and where conductor damage is not a factor. Swing 
latch helps hold cable in the jaw. 
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K-D20009NE HEAVY DUTY LINESMANS PLIERS 

The 2000 series blades are designed for heavy-duty 
cutting of ACSR, screws, nails, and most hardened wire. 
The high-leverage design provides 46-Percent greater 
cutting power than other plier designs. Exclusive handle 
tempering absorbs the ''snap'' when cutting wire.  NOT 
insulated 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 238mm 

Weight 0.5kg 

Jaw Dimensions 40.5 x 32mm 

Nose Type New England 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-D20009NE Side Cutting Linesman's’ Pliers 

K-D20009NETP FISH TAPE PULLING LINESMANS PLIERS 

These Linesman’s Side-Cutting pliers quickly and easily 
pull 1/8” (3 mm) or 1/4″ (6 mm) flat steel fish tape 
without damaging the tape. Cuts ACSR, screws, nails, 
and most hardened wire. Not insulated. 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 238mm 

Weight 0.5kg 

Jaw Dimensions 40.5 x 32mm 

Nose Type New England 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-D20009NETP Fish Tape Linesman's’ Pliers 

KLEIN TOOLS
 ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-D2139 Square Nose Lineman’s Pliers 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 238mm 

Weight 0.5kg 

Jaw Dimensions 41 x 32mm 

Nose Type Square 

K-D2139 SQUARE NOSE LINESMANS PLIERS 

These High-Leverage, Side-Cutting Pliers feature a 
square nose for twisting and grabbing wires. The rivet 
is closer to the cutting edge for 46-Percent more 
cutting and gripping power than other pliers.  
Induction hardened cutting knives are extra durable for 
longer life. The exclusive handle tempering absorbs the 
''snap'' when cutting wire.  
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K-63607 ACSR RATCHET CABLE CUTTER 

Designed for cutting up to 170mm2 ACSR, 185mm2 
Copper and 300mm2  Aluminium. 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 261mm 

Weight 0.7kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-63607 ACSR Ratchet Cable Cutter 

K-63050 HIGH LEVERAGE CABLE CUTTER 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 242mm 

Weight 0.5kg 

Ideal for working in confined spaces. Designed for 
cutting Copper & Aluminium Cables. Not suitable for 
steel or ACSR.  

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-63050 High Leverage Cable Cutter 

K-63060 RATCHET CABLE CUTTERS 

Quick action Ratchet Cutters designed for cutting up to 
18mm Copper & Aluminium cables up to 22mm. Not 
for Steel or ACSR. 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 261mm 

Weight 0.6kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-63060 Ratchet Cable Cutters 

mailto:sales@cbsproducts.com
http://www.cbsproducts.com


sales@cbsproducts.com www.cbsproducts.com +44 (0)1572 723 665 11 

K-63711 OPEN JAW CABLE CUTTERS 

Quick action Ratchet Cutters designed cutting up to 
20mm Copper & Aluminium cables up to 25mm. Not 
for Steel or ACSR. 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 292mm 

Weight 0.9kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-63711 Open Jaw Ratchet Cable Cutter 

K-63750 RATCHET CABLE CUTTERS 

Quick action Ratchet Cutters designed for use on 
Copper & Aluminium cables up to 28mm. Not for Steel 
or ACSR. 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 308mm 

Weight 0.8kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-63750 Ratchet Cable Cutter 

K-63016 HEAVY DUTY CABLE SHEARS 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 190.5mm 

Weight 0.29kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-63016 Heavy Duty Cable Shears 

KLEIN TOOLS
 

Cuts up to 6.4mm copper and mild steel, up to 4.8mm 
aircraft cable, wire rope and aluminium, steel and iron 
rods up to 4mm. 
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STANDARD CABLE CUTTERS 

ORDERING INFORMATION  K-63041TH K-63045 

Length 648mm / 25” 813mm / 32” 

Weight 2.4kg  3.7kg 

Cutting Capacity 
35mm   

240mm2 Copper / 300mm2 Aluminium 

44mm   
500mm2 Copper / 600mm2 Aluminium 

STEEL HANDLE BOLT CUTTERS 

ORDERING INFORMATION  K-63314 K-63318 K-63324 K-63336 

Length 355.6mm 457mm 610mm 915mm 

Weight 1.45kg 1.6kg 2.9kg 6.5kg 

Soft/Med Material Max Capacity 7.9mm 9.5mm 11mm 14mm 

Hard Material Max Capacity 4.8mm 6.4mm 7.9mm 11mm 

All purpose bolt cutters with steel handles fitted with 
heavy vinyl grips with flat grips ends for 90° cuts. Centre-

cut jaws for soft, medium and hard metals. Not suitable 
for cable cutting. 

All purpose bolt cutters with fibreglass handles fitted 
with heavy vinyl grips with flat grips ends for 90° cuts. 
Centre-cut jaws for soft, medium and hard metals. Not 
suitable for cable cutting. 

FIBREGLASS HANDLE BOLT CUTTERS 

ORDERING INFORMATION  K-63118 K-63124 K-63136 

Length 463mm 622mm 927mm 

Weight 1.7kg 2.8kg 5.9kg 

Soft/Med Material Max Capacity 9.5mm 11mm 14mm 

Hard Material Max Capacity 6.4mm 7.9mm 11mm 

The Standard Cable Cutters feature replaceable hook-

jaw blades made of forged tool steel that grab and hold 
cable while the shear-cutting action makes clean cuts. 
The exceptionally strong fiberglass handles have heavy 
vinyl grips for added comfort and slip resistance. NOT 
suitable for cutting Steel or ACSR. 
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KLEIN TOOLS
 

K-50712 EXTRA CAPACITY ADJUSTABLE WRENCH 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 311mm 

Weight 0.8kg 

Jaw Capacity 38mm 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-50712 12” Adjustable Wrench 

K-63028 CABLE CUTTER 3/4” CAPACITY 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 210mm 

Weight 363g 

Cutting Capacity 19mm 

The Coaxial Cable Cutter is designed to handle most  
cable installation applications cutting up to 3/4-Inch  
aluminum and copper coaxial cable. Provides precision, 
one-hand shearing without compression or frayed ends. 
Forged body with heat-treated and precision-ground 
steel blades, withstands frequent cutting.  

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-63028 Cable Cutter 3/4” 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 314mm 

Weight 0.25kg 

Shank Length 7” (178mm) 

Tip Type Keystone 

Tip Size 
5/16” (7.9mm) 

K-6027DD 7” DEMOLITION SCREWDRIVER 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-6027DD 7” Demolition Screwdriver 

Engineered, manufactured and tested for prying and 
chiselling. Plated metal strike cap to protect handle from 
hammer blows. 
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K-80936MF MILLED-FACE LINESMAN’S HAMMER 

One milled face for driving staples used in pole-line work 
and common, unhardened nails. Other face is smooth 
for driving heavier duty hardware. Rugged and well-
balanced, with the weight to drive lag bolts. 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 356mm 

Weight 1.1kg 

Head Weight 1021g 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-80936MF 
Linesman’s Milled Face 
Hammer 

K-44037 SPORTSMAN KNIFE DROP POINT 

SPECIFICATION  

Overall Length 222mm 

Blade Length 86mm 

Closed Length 127mm 

Weight 0.05kg 

Klein's Sportsman Knife is the perfect tool for your  
extracurricular activities. The blade is stainless steel for 
long life. Ergonomic handle provides firm, comfortable 
grip.  

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-44037 Sportsman Knife Drop Point 

K-3238 1/2” RATCHETING CONSTRUCTION WRENCH 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-3238 
1/2” Ratcheting Construction 
Wrench 

Klein Tools' Adjustable-Head Construction Wrench is 
forged from durable, select alloy steel with corrosion 
resistant finish. A continuous-taper handle helps align 
bolt and rivet holes.  

SPECIFICATION  

Length 381mm 

Weight 1kg 

mailto:sales@cbsproducts.com
http://www.cbsproducts.com


sales@cbsproducts.com www.cbsproducts.com +44 (0)1572 723 665 15 

K-44006 2- 5/8” LOCKBACK KNIFE 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 168.3mm 

Closed Length 98.4mm 

Blade Length 66.7mm 

Weight 37g 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-44006 Lockback Knife 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-48036 Knife and Scissor Sharpener 

K-KT151T LINESMAN’S RATCHETING WRENCH 

The Klein Tools' Ratcheting Lineman's Wrench is great 
for utility work. Its 3/4-Inch and 1-Inch x 1-18-Inch  
combination square socket works with the most  
common utility hardware. A bolt-through design allows 
bolts to pass through the socket. 8 points. 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 33cm 

Weight 1.0kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-KT151T Lineman’s Ratcheting Wrench 

K-48036 COMBINATION KNIFE AND SCISSORS SHARPENER 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 101.6 x 57.2 x 19.1mm 

Weight 0.05kg 

KLEIN TOOLS
 

Sheep foot blade is AUS 8 stainless-steel hardened to 58-59 RC. Slim and comfortable silver anodized-aluminium handle 
for corrosion-resistance. 
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K-7FWSS10025 STAINLESS STEEL FOX WEDGE 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 102 x 25mm 

Thickness 80mm 

Weight 100g 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-7FWSS10025 Stainless Steel Fox Wedge 4” 

This Klein Tools Fox Wedge is designed for splitting 
mating surfaces. Its especially useful in marine  
conditions, because it's made of stainless steel which is 
resistant to corrosion. The stainless steel also provides 
greater hardness.  

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-LMK10 L-Style 9 Piece Allen Key Set 

K-BLMK10 
L-Style Ball End 9 Piece Allen 
Key Set 

The L-style hex keys are organized in a convenient, 
durable caddy. The keys are made of top-grade alloy 
steel in rust and corrosion resistant surfaces.  
Contains:  1.5mm, 2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 
6mm, 8mm & 10mm 

L-STYLE 9 PIECE METRIC ALLEN KEY SET 

K-68005 CAN WRENCH 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 178mm 

Weight 159g 

Socket Size 3/8” and 7/16” Hex Nut 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-68005 Can Wrench 

The Klein Tools Can Wrench delivers 2-in-1 versatility 
and performance with a drop-forged construction, made 
from steel alloy. This tool allows you to open telephone 
box fasteners with one end and tighten nuts on binding-

post terminals with the other.  
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K-5266N-20D SEMI-FLOATING BODY BELT 

Klein-Kord® belt pad with two pocket tabs. Padded for 
maximum comfort and body fit and rolled-edge leather 
belt cushion for comfort when leaning back. Four  
suspender rings, tape thong and glove-bag ring, two-

way knife snap and forged circle D-rings.  

SPECIFICATIONS  

Waist Size 34 - 42” / 86.4 - 106.7cm 

Overall Width 4.75” / 12.1 cm 

Anchor Points 2 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-5266N-20D Semi-Floating Body Belt 

K-KG52956-6L POSITIONING STRAP 78” 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Maximum Length 2m / 6’6” 

Minimum Length 1.4m / 4’6” 

Pole Diameter  254.4 - 53.3cm / 10” - 21” 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-KG52956-6L Positioning Strap 78” 

Klein's positioning straps work with Klein's climbing equipment for linemen. Made with exceptionally strong and long-

lasting Klein-Kord, the straps are adjustable within a 2'3'' range. Features a Gard snap hook with 5000 lb. (2268 kg) gate 
strength.  

K-2214 HYDRA-COOL CLIMBER PADS 

Klein Tools Hydra-Cool Climber Pads feature an exclusive 
bi-layer comfort system - two-layers of padding for  
superior comfort and support. The top layer is moisture-

wicking with cooling and thermal insulating properties. 
The bottom layer features PORON cushioning that  
absorbs impact, resists water, and conforms to the leg 
for comfort. Sold in pairs, one size fits most.  
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K-CN1972AR POLE CLIMBING IRONS 

Spur type adjustable climbers; make easy work of pole 
climbing. Comfort pads, and calf and ankle straps, 
replacement gaffs. A complete range of spare parts and 
sharpening equipment is available.  

SPECIFICATIONS  

Weight 2.7kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-CN1972AR Pole Climbing Irons 

KLEIN TOOLS
 

SPARE PARTS  

K-1945G Removable Gaff Protectors 

K-1972AR 1 1/2” Gaffs 

K-1972G Snap On Gaff Guard 

K-530118 Calf Straps 22” 

K-530119 Calf Straps 26” 

K-530120 Ankle Straps 

K-72 Replacement Gaffs 

K-8210 Comfort Pads 

K-8220 Velcro Climber Pads 

K-KG-2 Gaff Sharpening Kit 
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JOURNEYMAN CUT RESISTANT GLOVE 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-40224 Cut Resistant Glove - Large 

K-40225 Cut Resistant Glove - X Large 

Klein Tools iconic Journeyman gloves are designed for 
today's jobsite demands. Constructed of the latest high
-quality high-tech materials available, these CE Cut  
Level 5 gloves provide protection, dexterity and        
extreme functionality on and off the jobsite.  

JOURNEYMAN LEATHER UTILITY GLOVE 

Durable and comfortable with pen cuff for quick on/off. 
Stretch back for extra comfort and flexibility,   
constructed of the latest high-quality high-tech  
materials available, these leather utility gloves provide    
protection, dexterity and extreme functionality on and 
off the jobsite.  

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-40227 Leather Utility Glove - Large 

K-40228 Leather Utility Glove - X Large 

LINEMAN WORK GLOVE 

Durably constructed to withstand the day-to-day abuse 
lineman's' hands take. The 4-Inch (102 mm) leather and 
Neoprene cuffs with side vents offer protection from 
the outside elements.  

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-40082 Lineman Work Glove - Large 

K-40084 Lineman Work Glove - X Large 
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COMBINATION GLOVE & SLEEVE BAG 

SPECIFICATIONS  K-512216 K-512218 

Length 406.4mm 457.2mm 

Width 203.2mm 203.2mm 

Depth 122.3mm 122.3mm 

Weight 0.5kg 0.5kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-512216 Glove & Sleeve Bag - 16 inch 

K-512218 Glove & Sleeve Bag - 18 inch 

K-512417 CANVAS GLOVE BAG 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 431.8mm 

Depth 101.6mm 

Width 203.2mm 

Weight 0.27kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-512417 Canvas Glove Bag - 17 inch 

JOURNEYMAN WIRE PULLING GLOVE 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-40233 Wire Pulling Glove - Large 

K-40234 Wire Pulling Glove - X Large 

Great gripping ability, slim fit for better dexterity, 
touchscreen capability on index finger, neoprene wrist 
closure for comfort. Reinforced palm pad. 

KLEIN TOOLS
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CANVAS TOOL BUCKETS 

Made from heavy duty canvas, these durable canvas buckets are used for carrying tools from the ground to an 
aerial position. 

K-5104CLR HEAVY DUTY TOP CLOSING BUCKET 

SPECIFICATIONS  5104CLR17  5104CLR22  

Diameter 356mm 356mm 

Height 432mm 559mm 

Weight 3kg 3.2kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-5104CLR17 17” Canvas Bucket 

K-5104CLR22 22” Canvas Bucket 

Top of buckets zips closed. Designed to accommodate 
standard 5 gallon/18.93l bucket (not included). 

K-5172PS HEAVY DUTY BUCKET 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Top Diameter 305mm 

Bottom Diameter 229mm 

Height 305mm 

Weight 1.1kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-5172PS 
12” Heavy Duty Canvas Bucket 
With 15 Internal Pockets 
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K-51TOP VINYL BUCKET TOP 

Compatible with K-5104 and K-5109 series buckets. 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Height 88.9mm 

Diameter 317.5mm 

Weight 0.18kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-51TOP Vinyl Bucket Top 

K-5104S LEATHER BOTTOM BUCKET 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Diameter 305mm 

Height 432mm 

Weight 1.3kg 

Load Rated 45kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-5104S Leather Bottom Bucket 

K-5109 WIDE OPENING STRAIGHT WALL BUCKET 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Diameter 305mm 

Height 381mm 

Weight 1.0kg 

Load Rated 34kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-5109 Wide Opening Canvas Bucket 

K-5109P Wide Opening Bucket with pocket 

KLEIN TOOLS
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K-5106 STRAIGHT WALL BUCKET  

SPECIFICATIONS  

Diameter 228.6mm 

Height 355.6mm 

Weight 0.8kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-5106 Straight Wall Canvas Bucket 

K-5106S 
Straight Wall Canvas Bucket with 
Swivel Snap 

K-511048 LINE HOSE BAG 

 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Diameter 178mm 

Height 1219mm 

Weight 1kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-511048 Line Hose Canvas Bag 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-5103S Heavy Duty Tapered Wall Bucket 

SPECIFICATION  

Top Diameter 305mm 

Bottom Diameter 230mm 

Height 305mm 

Weight 0.9kg 

K-5103S HEAVY DUTY TAPERED WALL BUCKET  
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K-5144 AERIAL OVAL BUCKET WITH HOOKS 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 356 x 178 x 254mm 

Weight 0.9kg 

Interior Pockets 15 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-5144 Oval Canvas Bucket + Hooks 

K-5144S OVAL BUCKET WITH SWIVEL SNAP 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 356 x 178 x 254mm 

Weight 1kg 

Interior Pockets 15 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-5144S 
Oval Canvas Bucket + swivel 
snap 

K-5144BHHB HARD BODY OVAL BUCKET WITH HANDLE 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 356 x 178 x 254mm 

Weight 1kg 

Interior Pockets 15 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-5144BHHB 
Hard Body Oval Bucket with 
handle 

KLEIN TOOLS
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K-5144BHB HARD BODY OVAL BUCKET 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 356 x 178 x 254mm 

Weight 0.9kg 

Interior Pockets 14 

K-5109SV VINYL BUCKET WITH SWIVEL SNAP 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 304.8 x 381mm 

Weight 1kg 

Load Rating 45kg 

K-5109CSV VINYL TOP CLOSING BUCKET WITH SWIVEL 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 304.8 x 431.8mm 

Weight 0.8kg 

Load Rating 45kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-5144BHB Hard Body Oval Bucket 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-5109SV Vinyl Bucket with Swivel Snap 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-5109CSV 
Vinyl Top Closing Bucket with 
Swivel  
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K-5216V VINYL LINEMAN DUFFEL BAG 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 609.6 x 304.8 x 304.8mm 

Weight 0.9kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-5216V Vinyl Lineman Duffel Bag 

KLEIN TOOLS
 

This lightweight duffel bag makes it easy to transport your gear to and from the jobsite. Constructed of orange vinyl 
with web handles that extend around the bag for extra support. Bag also offers mesh panels and drain holes in the 
bottom.  

K-5180 EXTRA LARGE NYLON EQUIPMENT BAG 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 609.6 x 254 x 457.2mm 

Weight 2.7kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-5180 Extra Large Nylon Equipment Bag 

K-5185ORA LINEMAN BACKPACK 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 457.2 x 254 x 584.2mm 

Weight 2.3kg 

Pockets 1 Interior, 3 Exterior 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-5185ORA Lineman Backpack 

Tool Backpack has wide opening to easily accommodate helmets, belts and other equipment. Large front pocket for 
separate storage of gaffs, rubber gloves or other equipment. It also has a padded back area for comfort and to protect 
from sharp tools and climbing gear.  

The wide opening steel frame is securely riveted in the top of the bag and the extra flap provides storm protection. The 
bottom of the bag is protected by metal studs and reinforced with plywood.  
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SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 610 x 254mm 

Weight 1.8kg 

Interior Pockets 18 

K-51829M AERIAL APRON WITH MAGNET 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-51829M Aerial Apron with Magnet 

K-51828 SMALL AERIAL APRON 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 457.2 x 495.3 x 101.6mm 

Weight 1kg 

Interior Pockets 8 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-51828 Small Aerial Apron 

With this aerial apron, you can stay focused on finishing 
the job, not finding your tools. High-viz orange for easy  
visibility. This versatile apron features multiple pockets, 
pouches, holders, loops and hooks to organize your 
tools.  

Sewn-in magnet design won't catch on gloves. Includes 
ten hand tool pockets, two pouches, hammer loop and 
two drill bit holders. High-viz orange for easy visibility 
and safety. Water-resistant vinyl protects against the 
elements.  

K-51829MHS AERIAL APRON WITH MAGNET & HOT STICK POCKET 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 700x 813mm 

Weight 1.8kg 

Interior Pockets 16 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-51829MHS 
Aerial Apron with Magnet & Hot Stick 
Pocket 

Keeps your utility gear organised and portable. Easily 
attaches to your bucket. Includes a large pouch for hot 
stick and attachments. Includes 10 hand tool pockets, 
two pouches, hammer loop and a drill bit pocket. 
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K-55603 TRADESMAN PRO TABLET BACKPACK 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 355.6 x 177.8 x 469.9mm 

Weight 2.6kg 

Pockets 25 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-55603 Tradesman Pro Tablet Backpack 

K-55421BP14 TRADESMAN PRO BACKPACK 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 368 x 184 x 508mm 

Weight 2.7kg 

Pockets 39 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-55421BP14 Tradesman Pro Backpack 

KLEIN TOOLS
 

Features multiple pockets for plenty of tool storage, a 
separate interior padded pouch compartment for your 
tablet, a hard moulded front outside pocket for safety 
glasses and a front zip pocket to store loose parts.  

Klein Tools' Tradesman Pro Organiser Backpack  
features 39 pockets for plenty of tool storage, including 
a hard, moulded front pocket for safety glasses and a 
front zipper pocket to store loose parts.  

K-55456BPL TRADESMAN PRO LAPTOP BACKPACK 

Klein Tools' Tradesman Pro Laptop Backpack / Tool Bag 
can carry both your laptop and tools in the same bag. It 
has a separate compartment that keeps a laptop  
protected from other tools, plus 25 more pockets to  
designed to store adapters, cables, phones, and tools.  

SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 356 x 178 x 470mm 

Weight 2.7kg 

Pockets 25 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-55456BPL Tradesman Pro Laptop Backpack 
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K-55475 TRADESMAN PRO TOOL BAG BACKPACK 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 187 x 368 x 445mm 

Weight 2kg 

Pockets 32 Interior, 3 exterior 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-55475 Tradesman Pro Tool Bag Backpack 

Klein’s Tradesman Pro™ Tool Gear Backpack is made of 
durable  ballistic weave material with a tough, diamond-

textured coated bottom for added durability. Thirty-five 
pockets keep your tools organized and easy to find.  

K-55485 TRADESMAN PRO VIP BACKPACK 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 279 x 343 x 500mm 

Weight 6kg 

Pockets 36 Interior, 12 exterior 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-55475 Tradesman Pro VIP Backpack 

With 48 pockets inside and out, this backpack has plenty 
of room for all sorts of hand tools, tablets, cables and 
wires, safety equipment, attachments, accessories, and 
more. Removable tool caddy with carrying handles.  

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-55597 Tradesman Pro Hi Visibility Backpack 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 365 x 178 x 508mm 

Weight 2.5kg 

Pockets 35 Interior, 4 exterior 

K-55597 TRADESMAN PRO HI VISIBILITY BACKPACK 

Klein Tools Tradesman Pro™ Hi-Viz Backpack keeps your 
tools organized and easily accessible. The bright interior 
makes it easy to find small parts and tools; the outer 

 reflective strips create greater visibility in low light  
conditions.  
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LEATHER BOTTOM CANVAS TOOL BAG 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 457.2mm 

Width 152.5mm 

Height 355.6mm 

Weight 1.8kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-500318 
Leather Bottom Canvas Tool Bag - 18 
inch, 11 pockets 

K-500320 
Leather Bottom Canvas Tool Bag - 20 
inch, 14 pockets 

Made with heavy-duty canvas material for added durability and reliability. Small tool bags, large tool bags and  
everything in between are designed to fit the diverse tools and accessories professionals use every day and help make 
lugging tools and materials between jobsites easier.  

K-55452RTB ROLLING TOOL BAG 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 482.6mm 

Width 317.5mm 

Height 355.6mm 

Weight 8.6kg 

Pockets 14 Interior, 10 exterior 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-55452RTB Rolling Tool Bag 

Cart your tools with ease in Klein Tools' Tradesman Pro Organiser Rolling Tool Bag. The rugged 6-Inch wheels can easily 
handle rough terrain. This tough bag can store up to  45.4 kg of tools and materials inside, and another 45.4 kg stacked 
on top.  

KLEIN TOOLS
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The Klein Tools Canvas Zipper Consumables bags are perfect for storing wire nuts, connectors, and other consumables. 
Each bag has a brass grommet making them easy to hang or attach to a belt or clip.  

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-5539CPAK Canvas Bags 3 pk - assorted colours 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 254 x 89 x 203.2mm 

Weight 350g 

K-5539CPAK CANVAS ZIPPER BAGS 3 PK 

K-5140 CANVAS BAGS 4 PK 

Klein Tools popular canvas zipper bags now come in a convenient 4-pack, each bag a different colour, making it easy to 
store and identify your tools or spare parts. A heavy-duty brass zipper keeps these bags securely closed.  

SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 317.5 x 18 x 177.8mm 

Weight 426g 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-5140 Canvas Bags 4 pk - assorted colours 

K-5179 WATER REPELLENT CANVAS POUCH 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 191mm 

Width 178mm 

Height 89mm 

Weight 1.8kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-5179 Water Repellent Canvas Pouch 

mailto:sales@cbsproducts.com
http://www.cbsproducts.com


sales@cbsproducts.com www.cbsproducts.com +44 (0)1572 723 665 32 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-54477 4 Box Slide Rack 

Keep small tools and parts securely stored away, but still 
easily accessible with Klein Tools' Slide Racks. This  
durable metal frame holds up to four extra-large Klein 
Tools storage boxes (sold separately). The boxes ride in 
and out on heavy-duty channel tracks that permit  
covers to open all the way for full access.  

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 400mm 

Width 508mm 

Height 381mm 

Weight 16.8kg 

K-54477 4 BOX SLIDE RACK  

MULTI COMPARTMENT STORAGE BOXES  

ORDERING  
INFORMATION  

K-54439 K-54447 K-54448 

Length 247.7mm 304.8mm 304.8mm 

Width 338.2mm 457.2mm 457.2mm 

Height 50.8mm 76.2mm 76.2mm 

Weight 2.0kg 3.6kg 3.6kg 

No of Compartments 20 each 66.7 x 58.7mm 
20 each 69.9 x 73mm 

4 each 95.3 x 73mm 
32 each 54.0 x 73.0mm 

Klein storage boxes are offered with a choice of  
compartment sizes and arrangements. Boxes feature 
strong, rigid, heavy-duty welded construction.  
Full-length piano hinged covers are designed to stay 
open for ease of access.  

KLEIN TOOLS
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K-55600 HARD COOLER  

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 400mm 

Width 508 

Height 381mm 

Weight 16.8kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-55600 Hard Cooler 

Lunch box keeps cool up to 30 hours; main compartment has a 16.1 L, 18 can capacity. Cooler supports up to 300 
pounds (136.1 kg); not only does this carry lunch, it doubles as a handy place to sit . Inside storage compartment, lid 
opens full 180-degrees to access and holds items like phone, medicine, keys, napkins, utensils, etc.  

K-55601 SOFT COOLER  

The tough Tradesman Pro™ Soft Lunch Cooler with its two insulated compartments keeps food and drinks cool for up to 
12 hours. Fully-moulded bottom protects against the elements. Front zipper pocket holds keys, napkins, medicine, etc. 
Shoulder strap and handle for easy carrying. 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-55601 Soft Cooler 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 241mm 

Width 305mm 

Height 330mm 

Weight 1.5kg 
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K-50034 RATCHETING PVC CUTTER 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 279mm 

Weight 0.6kg 

OD PVC Capacity 16-63.5mm 

ID PVC Capacity 13-50.8mm 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-50034 Ratcheting PVC Cutter 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 216mm 

Weight 0.5kg 

PVC Capacity 19mm 

Non-Metal Capacity 25.4mm 

Flexible Pipe Capacity 34.9mm 

K-50506SEN PVC CUTTER 

K-88912 PVC AND MULTILAYER TUBE CUTTER 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 186 x 25 x 66mm 

Weight 215g 

PVC Capacity 19mm 

Multilayer Capacity 25mm 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-50506SEN PVC Cutter 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-88912 PVC  and Multilayer Tube Cutter 

KLEIN TOOLS
 

The Klein Tools ratcheting PCV cutter cuts white and gray 
1/2-Inch to 2-1/2-Inch white and gray schedule 40 and 
80 PVC. The ratcheting action allows for easy, one-

handed cutting and blade release. Lightweight,  
comfortable handle reduces hand fatigue.  

This durable PVC and Multilayer Tubing Cutter provides 
quick, clean cuts and ease of use for the professional 
tradesperson. Excellent choice for drain and vent lines, 
it will cut 1'' plastic tubing, hose or multilayer tubing, 
and up to 3/4'' schedule 40 PVC.  
(Not for use on metallic pipes or cable wire).  

This PVC makes clean, burr-free cuts in PVC and flexible 
pipe. The steel construction provide great strength 

while the reversible blade doubles life. Built-in guide 
helps cut pipe squarely.  
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K-88910 MINI TUBE CUTTER 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 37 x 21 x 38mm 

Weight 0.1kg 

For cutting 3.2mm to 15.9mm Copper and Aluminium 
tubing. Requires only 35mm swing radius 

K-88977 PRO MINI TUBE CUTTER 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 44mm 

Weight 0.07kg 

Cutting Capacity 3.2-15.9mm OD 

For Copper and Aluminium. Perfect for tight space 
cutting - requires only 35mm swing radius. 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-88977 Pro Mini Tube Cutter 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-88910 Mini Tube Cutter 

K-88904 PRO TUBE CUTTER 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 153mm 

Weight 0.6kg 

Cutting Capacity 
3.2-34.9mm Steel and  
Copper tubing 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-88904 Pro Tube Cutter 

Accurate 4 roller tracking prevents threading and  
spiraling. For Stainless Steel and Copper tubing. 
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K-NCVT-1 NON-CONTACT VOLTAGE TESTER 

Use this Non-Contact Voltage Tester to detect   
standard voltage in cables, cords, circuit breakers, 
lighting fixtures, switches, outlets and wires. A bright 
green LED will tell you the tester is working and also 
functions as a work light. It changes to red and  
warning tones sound when voltage is detected. CAT IV 
1000 Standard, 50-500zHz frequency. 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-NCVT-1 Non-contact Voltage Tester 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 139.7mm 

Width 18.3mm 

Height 25.4mm 

Weight 22.7g 

Voltage 50-1000V AC 

Batteries 2x AAA 

K-NCVT-2 DUAL RANGE NON-CONTACT VOLTAGE TESTER 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-NCVT-2 
Dual Range Non-contact Voltage 
Tester 

This Dual-Range Non-Contact Voltage Tester  
automatically detects low voltage and standard  
voltage. A bright green LED will tell you the tester is 
working and also functions as a work light. The light 
flashes red and two distinct warning tones sound when  
either low or standard voltage is detected. CAT IV 1000V 
Standard, 50-500Hz frequency. 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 139.7mm 

Width 18.3mm 

Height 25.4mm 

Weight 22.7g 

Voltage 12-1000V AC 

Batteries 2 x Alkaline 1.5V AAA 

KLEIN TOOLS
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K-NCVT-3 NON-CONTACT VOLTAGE TESTER FLASHLIGHT 

The NCVT-3 is a non-contact voltage tester with an  
integrated flashlight. The voltage sensor detects 12-

1,000V AC and indicates the presence of voltage in  
cables, cords, circuit breakers, light fixtures, switches, 
outlets and wires as well as AC voltage in doorbells,  
thermostats, low voltage lighting and irrigation  
systems. Includes both visual and audible signals. The 
NCVT-3 is rugged enough for any job site. CAT IV 1000V 
Standard, 50-500Hz frequency, IP67 water and  
dustproof. 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-NCVT-3 Non-contact Voltage Tester Flashlight 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 148mm 

Width 18.3mm 

Height 29.4mm 

Weight 34g 

Voltage 12-1000V AC 

Batteries 2x AAA 

K-NCVT-4IR N/C VOLTAGE TESTER W/INFRARED THERMOMETER 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-NCVT-4IR 
Non-contact Voltage Tester with 
Infrared Thermometer 

The NCVT-4IR provides non-contact determination of 
AC voltage in cables, cords, circuit breakers, switches, 
outlets and wires; as well as infrared (IR)  
thermometer measurements, making it the perfect 
choice for HVAC professionals. CAT IV 1000V  
Standard, 50-500Hz frequency. 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 158.8mm 

Width 30.2mm 

Height 31.8mm 

Weight 57g 

Voltage 12-1000V AC 

Batteries 2x AAA 
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K-NCVT-6 NON-CONTACT VOLTAGE TESTER LASER MEASURER 

The Klein Tools NCVT-6 is a non-contact voltage tester 
with an integrated laser distance meter. It can detect 
voltage over the full-range from 12 to 1000 VAC and can 
measure distances from 2-Inch (51 mm) up to 66-Feet 
(20 m). The laser distance meter functions  
independently with a simple-to-use intuitive interface. 
Easy, single-button changes between voltage detection 
and laser distance measurements.  

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 164mm 

Width 34mm 

Height 31mm 

Weight 72g 

Voltage 12-1000V AC 

Batteries 2x AAA 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-NCVT-6 
Non-contact Voltage Tester w Laser 
Distance Measurer 

K-ET920  USB DIGITAL METER 

The Klein Tools ET920 is a USB digital meter for Type-A 
and Type-C ports. It accurately and reliably measures 
and displays the USB port voltage, current, capacity,  
energy, and resistance simultaneously. It can function 
with any USB-A and most USB-C ports, including  
Qualcomm Quick Charge® ports that have the ability to 
deliver power. It requires NO batteries as it draws power 
from the power source to function.  

SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 164 x 34 x 31mm 

Weight 48g 

Voltage 3-20V DC 

Capacity Used 99,999mAh maximum 

Energy Delivered 999Wh maximum 

Resistance 400 ohms maximum 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-ET920 USB Digital Meter 
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K-CL360 CLAMP METER 

The CL360 Electrical Tester is an automatically  
ranging true root means squared digital open fork  
meter that measures AC current via the fork, AC/DC 
voltage, continuity, and resistance vis test leads. It can 
detect the presence of voltage via the integrated non-

contact voltage tester.   

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 213mm 

Width 54mm 

Height 35mm 

Weight 180g 

Voltage 600V AC, 1000V DC 

Batteries 2x AAA 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-CL360 Clamp Meter 

K-SRS56036 TELESCOPIC POLE 5.4M 

When speed counts, look no further. This tool  
extends to 18 feet in just 10 seconds! Easily retrieve 
cable for a distance without needing an extra pair of 
hands to shorten installation time. Great for low  
voltage applications. 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-SRS56036 Telescopic Pole 5.4m 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Overall Length 5.5m / 18ft 

Collapsed Length 0.8m / 32” 

Weight 180g 
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K-93LDM65 20M LASER DISTANCE MEASURER 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 114 x 51 x 35mm 

Weight 145g 

Range 50.8mm - 19.8m 

Type Laser Reflection 

Accuracy +/- 1.6mm 

Standard IP54 

Display LCD 

Batteries 2x AAA 

Meter provides measurements 
up to 20m/65ft in distance, at 
an accuracy of + or – 1.6mm. 
Quickly calculates area, length 
and volume with large, easy-to 
read buttons. Memory stores 
last 20 measurements. 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-93LDM65 20m Laser Measurer 

K-TT1 TOOL TETHER 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Max Weight 4.5kg 

Slack Length 812.8mm 

Stretched Length 1524mm 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-TT1 Tool Tether 
Keep your tools close at hand when working at height. 

K-TT2 TRIPLE LOCKING TOOL TETHER 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Max Weight 7kg 

Slack Length 813mm 

Stretched Length 1295mm 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-TT2 Triple Locking Tool Tether 

KLEIN TOOLS
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K-D2489STT REBAR WORK DIAGONAL CUTTERS 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 228.6mm 

Weight 0.31kg 

Jaw Width 31.8mm 

Jaw Capacity 25.4mm 

K-D2288TT HIGH LEVERAGE DIAGONAL CUTTERS 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 203.2mm 

Weight 0.31kg 

Jaw Width 31.8mm 

Jaw Capacity 25.4mm 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-D2288TT High Leverage Diagonal Cutter 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-D2489STT Rebar Work Diagonal Cutters 

K-D2017CSTT SLIM REBAR WORK PLIERS 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 228.6mm 

Weight 0.31kg 

Jaw Width 31.8mm 

Jaw Capacity 15.4mm 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-D2017CSTT  Slim Rebar Pliers 

These high-leverage diagonal cutters feature a split ring 
for tethering pliers while working at height. The rivet is 
closer to the cutting edge for greater cutting power 
while the angled head design allows for easy access in 
confined spaces. Short jaws and beveled cutting edges 
allow close cutting of wire. 

These ironworker's pliers feature a split ring for  
tethering pliers while working at height. The 13-Degree 
angled head makes it easier to work in confined spaces 
while the hooked handle improves the grip and reduces 
slippage. This pair will be your go-to tool when working 
with soft annealed rebar tie wire.  

These slim ironworker's pliers feature a split ring for 
tethering pliers while working at height. All of the  
features of Klein pliers plus the added safety of a tether 
ring. The slim design twists and cuts soft annealed  
rebar tie wire.  
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K-D2139NETT 9” SIDE CUTTERS 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 238.1mm 

Weight 0.5kg 

Jaw Width 31.8mm 

Jaw Capacity 38.1mm 

K-D2139STT REBAR WORK PLIERS 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 238.1mm 

Weight 0.5kg 

Jaw Width 31.8mm 

Jaw Capacity 12.7mm 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-D2139NETT  9” Side Cutters 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-D2139STT  Rebar Work Pliers 

KLEIN TOOLS
 

K-D209-5C DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIERS 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-D209-5C 
Electronics Diagonal Cutting 
pliers 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 129mm 

Weight 86g 

Jaw Width 14mm 

Jaw Capacity 16mm 

These Klein Tools 5-Inch Electronics Pliers have a  
narrow jaw and hinge with a sharp, pointed nose for 
precise tip cutting and trimming of printed circuit-
boards.  

Twists and cuts soft annealed rebar tie wire. Includes 
split ring for tethering plier while working at height. 
High-leverage design for greater cutting and gripping 
power. Hook bend handle and heavy duty knurled jaws 

These side cutting pliers feature a split ring for  
tethering pliers while working at height. The high-

leverage design provides greater cutting and gripping 
power.   
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ADJUSTABLE SPUD WRENCH 

Eliminates the need for carrying several fixed-size 
wrenches. Precision-machined jaws are individually 
chosen and assembled by hand for smooth operation. 
Heat-treated for long life. Knurl turns smoothly for easy 
operation. 

ORDERING INFORMATION  K-3227  K-3239  

Length 279.4mm 406.4mm 

Weight 0.5kg 1.1kg 

Jaw Capacity 33.3mm 38.1mm 

US HEAVY ERECTION WRENCH 

Forged from select alloy steel to withstand high-leverage 
and heavy loads. Continuous taper of handle makes 
lining-up bolt holes easy and works on a range of bolt 
and/or hole sizes without binding. Cross-hole with no 
sharp edges for tethering. 

ORDERING INFORMATION  K-3212TT K-3213TT K-3214TT 

Length 422.3mm 441.3mm 457.2mm 

Weight 0.9kg 1.2kg 1.5kg 

Head Width 63.5mm 76.2mm 92.1mm 

Bolt Size 19.1mm 22.2mm 25.4mm 

Taper Diameter 25.4-6.4mm 28.6-7.1mm 28.6-6.4mm 

PUMP PLIERS WITH TETHER RING 

Quick-adjust rivet allows one-handed fast, easy 
adjustment of plier jaws with a secure tongue and 
groove design for non slip grip - even with heavy 
pressure. 

ORDERING INFORMATION  K-D5026TT K-D50210TT  K-D50212TT  

Dimensions 203.2 x 51 x 6.4mm 285.8 x 70 x 12.7mm 330.2 x 9.5 x 44.5mm 

Weight 0.19kg 0.43kg 0.6kg 

Jaw Capacity 22mm 44.5mm 60.3mm 
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ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-3246TT 36” Round Bar 

BROAD HEAD BULL PIN 

ORDERING  
INFORMATION  

K-3255  K-3255TT K-3256  K-3256TT 

Dimensions 349.3 x 31.8mm 349.3 x 31.8mm 254 x 27mm 254 x 27mm 

Point Diameter 7.9mm 7.9mm 6.4mm 6.4mm 

Weight 1.3kg 1.3kg 0.7kg 0.7kg 

Tether Hole No Yes No Yes 

K-3259 TETHER HOLE BULL PIN 

SPECIFICATIONS  K-3259TT K-3259TTS 

Dimensions 304.8 x 33.3mm 304.8 x 33.3mm 

Point Diameter 11.1mm 11.1mm 

Weight 1kg, Steel 1.1kg, Stainless Steel 

K-3246TT 36” ROUND BAR 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Dimensions 914.4 x 22.2mm 

Weight 2.4kg 

End 15° 

Cross hole with no sharp edges for tethering when 
working at height. Chisel end is at a 15-degree angle for 
even greater leverage. 

KLEIN TOOLS
 

Klein Tools Bull Pins are manufactured for durability. The tether hole allows you to fasten to tether for easy access and 
safety when working at height., while the vertical slot keeps the pin aligned when hanging. 

Klein Tools Broad-Head Bull Pins are machined from 
quality alloy steel to resist corrosion and mushrooming. 
Their angled head and smooth blending of radii  
increase strength and reduce the danger of chipping. 
The tether hole allows you to fasten to tether for safety 
when working at height.  
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K-56034 RECHARGEABLE AUTO-OFF HEADLAMP 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Bulb Type LED 

Lumens 
Spot/High: 200 

Flood/Low: 100 

Battery Life 

(rechargeable) 
Spot/High: 12hrs 

Flood/Low: 22hrs 

K-56220 TRADESMAN PRO HEADLAMP 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Bulb Type LED 

Lumens 
Spotlight: 200 

Floodlight: 100 

Battery Life 

(3 x AAA included) 
Spotlight: 6hrs 

Floodlight: 10hrs 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-56034 
Rechargeable Auto-Off 
Headlamp 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-56220 Tradesman Pro Headlamp 

Klein Tools lights are designed to make life brighter and easier, with leading-edge solutions for illumination on and off 
the job site. The Headlamp has an anti-slip silicone strap to keep it securely fit to a hard hat. A 45-degree tilt allows the 
user to vary the beam direction to focus light exactly where it is needed. The strap is pre-adjusted to fit quickly onto a 
hard hat. The headlamp has two modes: spotlight or floodlight, depending on the necessary required focus.  

Klein Tools’ new durable headlamp gives you bright, all-day light on either the bright spot setting or the lower, wide-

casting flood light setting. Removing this headlamp for recharging is easy, just slide the lamp out of the bracket on the 
silicone strap -- no need to remove the strap from your hard hat. You’ll know when it’s time to recharge the lamp, 
because the LED lights on the battery gauge clearly indicate how much battery you have left. This headlamp also 
features new auto-sensing technology that turns off the unit after three minutes in bright light saving battery. 
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KLEIN TOOLS
 

K-56223 SIDE FOCUS FLASHLIGHT 

This Side Focus Flashlight has a strong orange aluminium 
body and a durable cushion grip handle for safe and 
comfortable hold. Adjustable focus allows the user to 
slide the head forward for spotlight, back for floodlight 
to illuminate any setting.  

SPECIFICATIONS  

Bulb Type LED 

Lumens 215 

Battery Life  
(3 x AAA included) 6hrs 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-56223 Side Focus Flashlight 

K-56040 RECHARGEABLE FOCUS FLASHLIGHT WITH LASER 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Bulb Type LED 

Lumens 
High: 350 

Low: 125 

Battery Life  6-12 Hours (2600mAh) 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-56040 Rechargeable Focus Flashlight 

The rechargeable focus flashlight with class IIIa red  
laser pinpoints out-of-reach objects. This compact yet  
rugged, 10-foot drop-rated flashlight is IP54 water- and 
dust-resistant, making it a durable, reliable, versatile 
flashlight for active professional daily use.  

K-56028 FLASHLIGHT WITH WORKLIGHT 

This light is both a bright, focused flashlight and a 
broadcasting flood light in one small package. Magnetic 
end for hands-free operation. Glow ring tip charges 
while light is on. Waterproof IP67, dustproof. 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Bulb Type LED 

Lumens 
Torch: 235 

Work Light: 100 

Battery Life 

(3 x AAA included) 
Flashlight: 6hrs 

Work Light: 12hrs 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-56028 Flashlight with Worklight 
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K-56221 CLIP LIGHT 

The Clip Light offers two power settings, and is impact 
and water resistant. The durable, rugged rubber over 
mould fits comfortably in hand. 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Bulb Type LED 

Lumens 
High: 150 

Low: 50 

Battery Life 

(3 x AAA included) 
High: 6hrs 

Low: 10hrs 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-56221 Clip Light 

K-55437 TRADESMAN PRO WORKLIGHT 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Bulb Type LED 

Lumens 
High: 150 

Low: 50 

Battery Life  
(3 x AAA included) 

High: 6hrs 

Low: 10hrs 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-55437 Tradesman Pro Worklight 

K-56026 PENLIGHT WITH LASER  

SPECIFICATIONS  

Bulb Type LED 

Lumens 45 

Battery Life  
(2 x AAA included) 10hrs 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-56026 Penlight with Laser 

The inspection penlight uniquely features a laser that 
can be used to pinpoint hard-to-reach places, which is 
ideal for communicating with foremen, inspectors, 
colleagues, etc.  
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K-86315 5M DOUBLE HOOK MAGNETIC TAPE MEASURE 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 82.6mm 

Width 50.8mm 

Height 77.4mm 

Weight 0.37kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-86315 5m Tape Measure 

K-5195TT TAPE MEASURE HOLDER 

Designed to fit most 25 and 30 feet tape measures 
securely. 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Belt Width Up to 64mm 

Weight 0.05kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-5195TT Tape Measure Holder 

KLEIN TOOLS
 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 228.6mm 

Weight 0.05kg 

Material Aluminium 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-9319RETT Magnetic Torpedo Level 

K-9319RETT MAGNETIC TORPEDO LEVEL 
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Bi-Metal Hole Saws are optimised for cutting steel, will 
also work well in drywall, ceiling tile, wood and plastic.  

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-31900 Bi-Metal Saw 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Hole Diameter 162mm 

Pipe Entrance Size 152mm 

Weight 0.9kg 

K-31900 BI-METAL SAW  

SPECIFICATIONS  K-31850 K-31852 K-31856 

Hole Diameter 19mm 22mm 29mm 

Conduit/ Pipe size - 13mm 19mm 

Weight 113g 136g 181.4g 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-31874 Replacement Hole Cutter Pilot Bit 

REPLACEMENT HOLE CUTTER PILOT BIT AND CARBIDE CUTTERS 

K-56001 50FT FLEX STEEL FISH TAPE 

The 50-foot (15.24 m) Steel Fish Tape is perfect for short wire runs associated with light commercial, residential and 
voice-data-video-audio installations. The tape features laser-etched descending markings placed every foot., allowing 
you to accurately measure the depth of conduit runs and determine the amount of tape left to pay out.  

SPECIFICATIONS  

Diameter 178mm 

Tape Siize 152 x 3.2 x 1.14mm 

Weight 0.6kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-56001 50ft Flex Steel Fish Tape 
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ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-NRHD4 4-in-1 Square Impact Socket 

K-NRHD4 4-IN-1 SQUARE IMPACT SOCKET 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 228.6mm 

Width 50.8mm 

Height 50.8mm 

Weight 1.03kg 

No of points 4 

K-63700 HEAVY DUTY RATCHET CUTTERS 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-63700 Heavy Duty Ratchet Cutters 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 711mm 

Weight 6.4kg 

Designed for cutting Steel and ACSR Conductors up to 
31mm. Ratchet-action design of this heavy-duty 
Ratcheting Cutter provides maximum leverage with 
minimum effort. Long steel handles have heavy vinyl 
grips for comfort and slip-resistance. Blade-advance 
knob quickly rotates the blade to engage the cable or 
other material being cut.  KLEIN TOOLS

 

K-66004 2-IN-1 SQUARE IMPACT SOCKET 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 27.9mm 

Width 27.9mm 

Height 79.2mm 

Weight 0.2kg 

No of points 6 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-66004  2-in-1 Square Impact Socket 
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INSULATED HIGH LEVERAGE SIDE CUTTING PLIERS 

ORDERING  
INFORMATION  

K-D213-9NE-INS K-D2000-9NE-INS  

Length 244.5mm 244.5mm 

Jaw Dimensions 40.5 x 33.3mm 40.5 x 33.3mm 

Weight 0.59kg 0.6kg 

Nose Type New England New England 

Heavy Duty No Yes 

INSULATED HIGH LEVERAGE SIDE CUTTING PLIERS 

ORDERING  
INFORMATION  

K-D228-8-INS K-D248-8-INS K-D2000-28-INS K-D2000-48-INS 

Length 209.6mm 209.6mm 209.6mm 209.6mm 

Jaw Dimensions 20.6 x 30.2mm 20.6 x 30.2mm 20.6 x 30.2mm 20.6 x 30.2mm 

Weight 0.32kg 0.32kg 0.32kg 0.32kg 

Nose Type Tapered Angled Tapered Angled 

Heavy Duty No No Yes Yes 

K-63800ACSR ACSR RATCHET CABLE CUTTERS 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 356mm 

Weight 1.5kg 

Designed for cutting ACSR Conductors up to 22mm in 
diameter in addition to 25mm Copper, 31mm 
Aluminium. 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-63800ACSR  ACSR Ratchet Cutters 

These Klein Tools Side Cutting New England Insulated 
Pliers are insulated by two layers. They are made of 
forged steel with induction-hardened knives for 
strength and durability.  

These Insulated Diagonal-Cutting pliers have dual  
layered grips that are flame retardant, impact  
resistant, and rated for 1000-volts. They feature  
induction hardened cutting knives for durability. They 
are made of forged steel and have a hot-riveted joint 
for smooth action and no handle wobble.  
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ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-12098-INS  Insulated Side Cutters 

K-12098-INS INSULATED UNIVERSAL SIDE CUTTERS 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 225.4mm 

Jaw Length 45.2mm 

Jaw Width 26.2mm 

Weight 0.45kg 

Nose Type Universal 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-D220-7-INS Insulated Diagonal Cutters 

K-D220-7-INS INSULATED DIAGONAL CUTTERS 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 200mm 

Jaw Length 25.4mm 

Jaw Width 24.6mm 

Weight 0.32kg 

Nose Type Tapered 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-D2139NE-CR-INS  Insulated Crimping Cutters 

K-D2139NE-CR-INS INSULATED CRIMPING SIDE CUTTERS 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 244.5mm 

Jaw Length 40.5mm 

Jaw Width 33.3mm 

Weight 0.59kg 

Nose Type New England 

KLEIN TOOLS
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K-D203 INSULATED LONG NOSE PLIERS 

ORDERING  K-D203-8-INS K-D203-8N-INS  K-D203-7-INS K-D203-6-INS 

Length 225.4mm 225.4mm 187.3mm 174.6mm 

Jaw Dims 58.7 x 25.4mm 58.7 x 25.4mm 61.9 x 17.5mm 49.2 x 17.5mm 

Weight 0.32kg 0.32kg 0.14kg 0.14kg 

Extras Extended Handles Skinning Hole No.12 Curved Handles Curved Handles 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 247.7mm 

Weight 0.45kg 

Max Capacity 10-22 AWG 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-1005-INS Crimping/Cutting Tool 

Tapered nose designed for working in confined spaces, 
wire cutter in nose. 

K-1005-INS INSULATED CRIMPING/CUTTING TOOL 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 260.4mm 

Weight 0.5kg 

Max Jaw Capacity 44.5mm 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-D502-10-INS Insulated Pump Pliers 

K-D502-10-INS INSULATED PUMP PLIERS 

Wide range of versatile jaw positions, secure tongue 
and groove design for non-slip grip, even with heavy 
pressure. 
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ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-63050-INS High Leverage Cable Cutters 

K-63050-INS INSULATED HIGH LEVERAGE CABLE CUTTERS 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 244.5mm 

Weight 0.45kg 

Max Capacity 

4/0 Aluminium 

2/0 Soft Copper 

100 Pair 24 AWG 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-1571-INS Linesman’s Skinning Knife 

K-1571-INS INSULATED LINEMAN’S SKINNING KNIFE 

Insulated knife for skinning wires. Features measuring 
mark system on back of handle for accurate skinning. 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Overall Length 222.3mm 

Blade Length 60.3mm 

Weight 0.16kg 

INSULATED WIRE STRIPPER/CUTTERS 

ORDERING INFO  K-11045-INS  K-11049-INS  K-11055-INS  

Length 177.8mm 177.8mm 203.2mm 

Strips & Cuts 
10/12/14/16/18  

Solid AWG 

8/10/12/14/16  
Stranded AWG 

10/12/14/16/18 Solid AWG 

12/14/16/18/20 Stranded AWG 

Weight 0.27kg 0.27kg 0.34kg 

KLEIN TOOLS
 

Cable gripping, shear type jaws, one hand shearing  
action ideal for working in confined spaces. 

This compact, lightweight wire-stripping, cutting tool 
cuts, strips, loops and gauges AWG wire. Dual layer  
orange-over-white insulation protects against electric 
shock. Spring-loaded for self-opening. Narrow nose fits 
into tight spaces. 
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Durable, two-layer, moulded insulation to meet or 
exceed all ASTM and IEC standards for insulated tools, 
1000V Rated for safety. Cushion-Grip handle for 
greater torque and comfort. 

INSULATED ROUND SHANK SCREWDRIVERS 

ORDERING  
INFORMATION  

Tip  Length  Shank Length  Weight  

K-6334-INS Phillips #1 196.9mm 101.6mm 60g 

K-603-4-INS Phillips #2 211.2mm 101.6mm 91g 

K-6037-INS Phillips #2 287.3mm 177.8mm 113g 

K-6337-INS Phillips #3 314.3mm 177.8mm 181g 

K-607-3-INS Cabinet 2.4mm 171.5mm 76.2mm 54g 

K-612-4-INS Cabinet 3.2mm 196.9mm 101.6mm 60g 

K-601-4-INS Cabinet 4.8mm 196.9mm 101.6mm 60g 

K-601-7-INS Cabinet 4.8mm 273.1mm 177.8mm 77g 

K-602-4-INS Cabinet 6.4mm 211.1mm 101.6mm 91g 

K-605-7-INS Cabinet 6.4mm 287.3mm 177.8mm 113g 

K-602-7-INS Cabinet 7.9mm 314.3mm 177.8mm 181g 

K-602-8-INS Cabinet 9.5mm 339.7mm 203.2mm 227g 

K-661-4-INS Square #1 211.1mm 101.6mm 91g 

K-661-7-INS Square #1 287.3mm 177.8mm 91g 

K-662-4-INS Square #2 211.1mm 101.6mm 91g 

K-662-7-INS Square #2 287.2mm 177.8mm 91g 
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CONTENTS  - K-33528 

3/16” Cabinet 4” Screwdriver 
1/8” Slotted 4” Screwdriver  

3/16” Cabinet 7” Screwdriver #1 Phillips 4” Screwdriver  

5/16” Cabinet 7” Screwdriver #2 Phillips 4” Screwdriver  

3/8” Cabinet 8” Screwdriver #3 Phillips 7” Screwdriver  

1/4” Cabinet 4” Screwdriver   

K-33528 9 PIECE INSULATED SCREWDRIVER SET 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 279mm 

Width 394mm 

Dimensions 64mm 

Weight 2.5kg 

K-33532-INS 2 PIECE INSULATED SCREWDRIVER SET 

Includes one 1/4'' Cabinet-Tip (602-4-INS) and one #2 
Phillips-Tip (603-4-INS). Reduces risk with work up to 
1000 volts. Durable, two-layer, moulded insulation. 
Cushion-Grip handles for greater torque and comfort. 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Overall Length 184.2mm 

Shank Length 101.6mm 

Weight 0.27kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-33532-INS 
2 Piece Insulated Screwdriver 
Set 

KLEIN TOOLS
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K-33526 8 PIECE BASIC INSULATED TOOL KIT 

CONTENTS  - K-33526 

3/16” Cabinet 4” Screwdriver  8” Long Nose Pliers 

1/4” Cabinet 4” Screwdriver  9” Side Cutting Pliers 

#2 Phillips 4” Screwdriver  8” Diagonal Cutters 

High Leverage Cable Cutters  Wire Stripper & Cutter 

K-33529 8 PIECE PREMIUM INSULATED TOOL KIT 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 279mm 

Width 394mm 

Height 64mm 

Weight 3.13kg 

CONTENTS - K-33529 

3/16” Cabinet 4”  Screwdriver  8” Heavy Duty Long Nose Pliers 

1/4” Cabinet 4” Screwdriver  9” Heavy Duty Side Cutting Pliers 

#2 Phillips 4” Screwdriver  8” Heavy Duty Diagonal Cutters 

High Leverage Cable Cutters  Wire Stripper & Cutter 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 279mm 

Width 394mm 

Height 64mm 

Weight 3.13kg 
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K-33525 13 PIECE UTILITY INSULATED TOOL KIT 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 391mm 

Width 480mm 

Height 210mm 

Weight 9.1kg 

CONTENTS - K-33525 

6.4mm Cabinet 4” Screwdriver  Linesman’s Skinning Knife 

7.9mm Cabinet 7” Screwdriver  High Leverage Cable Cutters 

9.5mm Cabinet 8” Screwdriver  8” Diagonal Cutting Pliers 

#1 Phillips 4” Screwdriver  8” Heavy Duty Diagonal Cutting Pliers 

#2 Phillips 4” Screwdriver  9” Heavy Duty Side Cutting Pliers 

#3 Phillips 7” Screwdriver  8” Long Nose Cutting Pliers 

  10” Pump Pliers 

KLEIN TOOLS
 

CONTENTS - K-33525SC  

1/4” Cabinet 4” Screwdriver  #1 Phillips 4” Screwdriver 

5/16” Cabinet 7” Screwdriver  #2 Phillips 4” Screwdriver 

3/8” Cabinet 8” Screwdriver  #3 Phillips 7” Screwdriver 

Linesman’s Skinning Knife  9” Heavy Duty Side Cutting Pliers 

High Leverage Cable Cutters  8” Long Nose Cutting Pliers 

8” Diagonal Cutting Pliers  10” Pump Pliers 

8” Heavy Duty Diagonal Cutting Pliers   

K-33525SC 13 PIECE UTILITY TOOL KIT WITH ROLL CASE 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Open Dimensions 622 x 622mm 

Closed Dimensions 622 x 140mm 

Weight 4.45kg 
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K-33527 22 PIECE INSULATED ALL PURPOSE TOOL KIT 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 391mm 

Width 480mm 

Height 210mm 

Weight 11kg 

CONTENTS - K-33527 

4.8mm Cabinet 4” Screwdriver  Crimping/Cutting Tool 

4.8mm Cabinet 7” Screwdriver  Wire Stripper & Cutter 

6.4mm Cabinet 4” Screwdriver  Crimping Side Cutting Pliers 

7.9mm Cabinet 7” Screwdriver  Linesman’s Skinning Knife 

9.5mm Cabinet 8” Screwdriver  High Leverage Cable Cutters 

3.2mm Slotted 4” Screwdriver  7” Diagonal Cutting Pliers 

#1 Phillips 4” Screwdriver  8” Diagonal Cutting Pliers 

#2 Phillips 4” Screwdriver  8” Heavy Duty Diagonal Cutting Pliers 

#3 Phillips 7” Screwdriver  9” Heavy Duty Side Cutting Pliers 

  6” Long Nose Cutting Pliers 

  8” Long Nose Side Cutting Pliers 

  8” Heavy Duty Long Nose Pliers 

  10” Pump Pliers 

A comprehensive set of 22 insulated tools including 
assorted pliers x 8, screwdrivers x 9, 1 each of pump 
pliers, wire stripper/cutter, cable cutter, lineman’s 
skinning knife and a crimping/cutting tool. 

The custom case includes 3 sets of custom-fitted 
pockets for each tool. Piano-hinged cover features a 
combination lock and key-locked latches for security. 
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TOOLING 

K-85078 8 PIECE CUSHION GRIP SCREWDRIVER SET 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Weight 0.8kg 

General purpose selection of the most frequently used 
screwdrivers with an ergonomic cushion-grip and 
precision machined tip for efficient work. 

CONTENTS  

6.4mm Keystone, 211.9mm Screwdriver - Heavy Duty  #1 Phillips 171.5mm Screwdriver 

7.9mm Keystone, 277.8mm Screwdriver - Heavy Duty  #2 Phillips 87.3mm Screwdriver 

4.8mm Cabinet, 171.5mm Screwdriver  #2 Phillips 209.6mm Screwdriver 

7.9mm Cabinet, 87.3mm Screwdriver  #3 Phillips 279.4mm Screwdriver 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-85078 8 Piece Screwdriver Set 

KLEIN TOOLS
 

K-68502 11 PIECE COMBINATION WRENCH SET 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Weight 1.1kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-68502 
11 Piece Combination Wrench 
Set 

Contains:  7mm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm, 11mm, 12mm, 
13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 17mm, and 19mm Combination 
Wrenches. 
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K-647 7 PIECE NUT DRIVER SET 6” SHAFT 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Weight 0.8kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-647 7 Piece Nut Driver Set, 6” shaft 

Klein Tools 7-Piece Cushion-Grip Nut Driver Set  
contains the type of nut drivers professionals carry 
most often. Each nut driver features a full hollow shaft 
for work on stacked circuit boards or other long bolt 
applications. Klein's patented Cushion-Grip  
handle provides greater torque and comfort.  
 

Contains: 3/16”, 1/4”, 5/16”, 11/32”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”. 

K-65160 7 PIECE METRIC NUT DRIVER SET 3” SHAFT 

The Klein Tools 7-Piece Metric Nut Driver Set features 
exceptionally strong drivers made from heat-treated, 
tempered steel and sport cushion-grip handles to  
resist slippage and increase potential torque. Each shaft 
is fully chrome plated to resist corrosion,  
providing you with lasting durability and performance.  
 

Contains: 5mm, 5.5mm, 6mm, 7mm, 8mm, 9mm & 

10mm. 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-65160 
7 Piece Metric Nut Driver Set, 
3” shaft 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Weight 0.7kg 
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K-68245 5 PIECE REVERSIBLE RATCHETING BOX WRENCH SET 

Get all five of Klein Tools' Fully Reversible Ratcheting 
Offset Box Wrenches in one convenient set. Each 
wrench has a different size opening at each end for 
multiple applications. Plus, both ends are offset by 25-

degrees for more convenient use in confined spaces. 
 

Contains: 5/16” - 1/4”, 7/16”- 3/8”, 9/16” - 1/2”,  
11/16” - 5/8”, 7/8” - 3/4” (7.9 - 19mm) and carry case. 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Weight 0.3kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-68245 
5 Piece Reversible Ratcheting 
Box Wrench Set 

K-65502 8 PIECE DEEP SOCKET WRENCH SET 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Weight 0.3kg 

Set includes eight hex type drive, 6-point deep sockets: 
3/8-Inch , 7/16-Inch , 1/2-Inch , 9/16-Inch , 5/8-Inch , 
11/16-Inch , 3/4-Inch , and 13/16-Inch . 
 Hinged red metal box. Chrome finish. 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-65502 
8 Piece Deep Socket Wrench 
Set 

KLEIN TOOLS
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K-80141 41 PIECE TOOL KIT 

The Klein Tools 41-Piece Journeyman Tool Set has prac-
tically any tool an electrician would need. This wide 
assortment of quality, durable tools contains pliers, 
screwdrivers, wrenches, wire strippers, and much 
more. The set includes a large canvas bag to store all of 
these tools.  

CONTENTS - K-80141 

Long nose side cutting pliers 6-3/4″ 
 12 piece L style ball end hex key caddy set 

Journeyman™ long nose side cutting pliers 8″ 
 Double hook magnetic tape measure, 25ft 

Journeyman™ pump pliers 10″ 
 Aluminium magnetic torpedo level 

Journeyman™ heavy duty side cutting wire  
pulling pliers 9″ 

 Leather bottom canvas tool bag 18″ 

Diagonal angled head heavy duty cutting pliers 8″ 
 Canvas zipper bag 

5/16″ Cabinet tip screwdriver 1-1/2″ 
 Copper wire stripper and cutter 

3/16″ Cabinet tip screwdriver 3″ 
 Klein-Kurve® retractable utility knife 

3/16″ Cabinet tip screwdriver 6″ 
 Cable splicers kit 

1/4″ Cabinet tip screwdriver, heavy duty 6″ 
 1/8″ wide steel fish tape 125ft 

3/16″ Rapi-Driv® cabinet screwdriver 6″ 
 Padded adjustable shoulder strap 

5/16″ Keystone tip screwdriver 6″ 
 Black frame, clear lens protective eyewear 

#2 Phillips stubby screwdriver 1-1/2″ 
 Journeyman™ high leverage cable cutter 

#1 Phillips screwdriver 3″  Conduit fitting and reaming screwdriver 

#2 Phillips wire bending screwdriver  Cushion grip scratch awl 

3/16″ Nut driver 3″  Adjustable wrench, extra capacity 8″ 

1/4″ Nut driver cushion grip 3″  Adjustable wrench, extra capacity 12″ 

5/16″ Nut driver cushion grip 3″  #2 Square screwdriver 4″ 

11/32″ Nut driver 3″  1/4″ Heavy duty screwdriver square shank 

3/8″ Nut driver  3″  Journeyman™ crimping/cutting tool 

7/16″ Nut driver cushion grip 3″  Klein-Kurve® dual nm cable stripper/cutter 

1/2″ Nut driver cushion grip 3″ 
  

SPECIFICATIONS  

Weight 13.5kg 
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K-180230SSR BLOCK AND TACKLE KIT 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 7.62m 

Rope Diameter 10mm 

Weight 1.3kg 

Maximum Safe Load 340kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-180230SSR Block and Tackle Kit 

All Klein block and tackle use high-quality, 3/8-Inch (10 mm) diameter rope. Light, galvanized-steel shell blocks are fitted 
with snubbing hooks to hold the load. Sheaves are strong yet lightweight aluminum alloy with all-bronze bushings. This 
package features two blocks with a swivel Klein hook Cat. No. 259 with a maximum safe load of 750-pound (340 kg). 
These are NOT occupational protective hooks. NOT for human support  

K-1803-60 POLYPROPYLENE HAND LINE  WITH SNAP HOOK 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 22.9m 

Rope Diameter 8mm 

Weight 1.1kg 

Maximum Safe Load 113kg 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-1803-60 
Polypropylene Hand Line w 
Snap Hook 

Klein Tools Polypropylene Hand-Line with Snap Hook is 
made with 5/16-Inch (8 mm) three-strand polypropylene 
75-Foot (22.9 m) rope spliced to the eye of a snap hook. 
The hook is a forged steel snap hook with eye at 90-

Degree to opening. This hand-line comes with a maxi-
mum safe load of 250-pounds (113 kg). These are NOT 
occupational protective devices. Do NOT use for human 
support. 

KLEIN TOOLS
 

mailto:sales@cbsproducts.com
http://www.cbsproducts.com


sales@cbsproducts.com www.cbsproducts.com +44 (0)1572 723 665 65 

K-BAT20-716 7/16” HIGH TORQUE IMPACT WRENCH 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 279mm 

Width 102mm 

Height 254mm 

Weight 2.9kg 

Batteries 
DeWALT 20V  
Lithium-ion 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-BAT20-716 High Torque Impact Wrench 

For professional impact fastening and drilling  
applications. With up to 500 foot pounds of max 
torque, the impact wrench is great for drilling using 
auger bits and driving fasteners into wood, metal and 
concrete. It features a variable speed trigger and 7/16'' 
quick release chuck.  

K-BAT20-G7 CABLE CUTTER AL/CU OPEN JAW 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 549mm 

Width 248mm 

Height 174mm 

Weight 6.9kg 

Maximum cable  
capacity - copper 

600mcm 

Maximum cable  
capacity - aluminium 

1000mcm 

Batteries 
DeWALT 20V  
Lithium-ion 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

K-BAT20-G7 Cable Cutter Open Jaw AL/CU 

Powered by a DeWALT 20V lithium-ion battery, this tool 
features two working lights to illuminate darker spaces. 
The open-jaw style is great when working in tight  
spaces . Cuts copper and aluminum cable quickly and 
efficiently.  
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Since 1857, the company operated by Mathias Klein 
and his descendants to the fifth generation, has 
grown and developed along with the 
telecommunications and electrical industries where 
Klein pliers first found major usages. 

Today, Klein Tools, Inc. represents much more than 
Klein pliers. The company's product line has 
broadened to include virtually every major type of 
hand tool used in construction, electronics, mining, 
and general industry in addition to the electrical and 
telecommunications fields. 

THE KLEIN STORY 

 

K-BAT20-G2 CABLE CUTTER ACSR OPEN JAW 

Reduce fatigue and increase your speed with this battery-operated, gear-driven cable cutter. Cuts copper and  
aluminum cable quickly and efficiently. The open-jaw style is great when working in tight spaces. Powered by a DeWALT 
20V lithium-ion battery, this tool features two working lights to illuminate darker spaces. Batteries, a charger and bag 
are included along with the tool and cutting jaw.  

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 549mm 

Width 248mm 

Height 174mm 

Weight 6.9kg 

Maximum cable  
capacity - copper 

400mcm 

Maximum cable  
capacity - aluminium 

900mcm 

Maximum cable  
capacity - acsr 

795mcm 

Batteries 
DeWALT 20V  
Lithium-ion 
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